QUALITY PLUS
-i. PHOTO WCENTER

IN-STORE PHOTO SERVICES

Film Processing

Film Size 3.5x5 4x5
135-12 $0.30 -
135-24 $0.30
135-36 $0.30
120 - $0.65
220 $0.65
Reprints
Size 1-9 10-24
Wallets $0.60 $0.40
3.5x5 $0.60 $0.40
4x6 $0.60 $0.40
120-Wallets $0.60
120-4x5 $0.60 $0.40
120-5x5 $3.25 $1.25
For Quantities of 100 or more, please
call.
Enlargements

10-24 same
Size 1st image/ea.
5x7 $3.25 $1.25
8x10 $5.25 $3.30
8x12 $5.75 $3.80
10x13 $10.95 $6.55
11x14 $10.95 $6.55
11x17 $12.95 $8.50
12x18 $16.95 $10.60
For Quantities over 50, please call.
Film Size Sleeved Mounted
135-24 $18.00 $20.00
135-36 $19.00 $24.00
120 $20.00 N/A

220 $25.00 N/A

4x6
$0.35
$0.35
$0.35

25-49
$0.25
$0.25
$0.38

$0.38
$1.05

25-49 same
image/ea.

$1.05
$3.00
$3.50
$6.30
$6.30
$8.05
$10.35

5x5

$1.05
$1.05

50-99
$0.24
$0.24
$0.36

$0.36
$1.00

5x7
$1.05
$1.05
$1.05
$1.05
$1.05

Dev only
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$6.50



WIDE FORMAT PRINTING

Photo Weight Matte

11x14 $9.00
16x20 $18.00
20x24 $27.00
20x30 $34.00
24x30 $40.00
24x36 $48.00

Smooth & Textured Fine Art Papers
- Watercolo

11x14 $24.00
16x20 $45.00
20x24 $67.00
20x30 $83.00
24x30 $100.00
24x36 $120.00

Scrim 18mil Vinyl

11x14 $24.00
16x20 $49.00
20x24 $74.00
20x30 $92.00
24x30 $110.00

24x36 $132.00

Premium Lustre &
Premium Glossy
11x14

16x20

20x24

20x30

24x30

24x36

11x14
16x20
20x24
20x30
24x30
24x36

$13.00
$27.00
$40.00
$50.00
$60.00
$72.00

$24.00
$49.00
$74.00
$92.00
$110.00
$132.00

Aqueous Perforated Vinyl

11x14
16x20
20x24
20x30
24x30
24x36

$24.00
$49.00
$74.00
$92.00
$110.00
$132.00



VIDEO TRANSFERS

DVD FROM MOVIE FILM

$34.95 plus film transfer charge of $0.21 per foot
Turnaround 14-21 days. Minimum charge of $49.95 per order

Transfer Cost

Service Price

One Tape to DVD $20.00
Additional Tapes to $ 15.00 each
Same DVD

(up to 4 hours of total
video footage)

Additional Copies

1 to 4 Copies $ 9.95 each
5 to 9 Copies $ 7.95 each
10 to 19 Copies $ 6.95 each
20 to 50 Copies $ 4.95 each
51+ Copies $ 3.95 each

PASSPORT PHOTOS

Passport Pricing

U.S.A First set of two $12.95
2x2 photos

Foreign First set of two $19.95
photos

Each additional set of $2.00
two photos

Email or add photo to $3.00

customer's USB drive
with any passport order



DIGITAL SERVICES

DIGITAL OUTPUT
Simple Scan & Print
Scan

Prints

Adding text

Text configuration

DIGITAL INPUT
Simple Scan & Print
CD

Develop print + scan to
CD

Develop only + scan to
CD

Customer provided CD

Additional rolls to same
CD

Cut negs, slides, prints
to CD

Simple Scan & Print
PC to Mac / Mac to PC

Simple Scan & Print
Up to 128MB
256MB or more

$1.00

Reprint or
Wide format

Price

$10.00 per
order same

text

$20.00 per

size

$8.00 + 1st

scan

+$1.00 for
additional

scans

$10.95 (+
fresh roll

price)

$12.95 (+
dev. only

price)

$5.00 (+ dev
and/or print

price

$2.00 per roll

$8.00 + 1

image

$1.00 for each
additional

image

$1.00 per

image

$19.95
$39.95



