

# IN-STORE PHOTO SERVICES

#### Film Processing

Film Size	3.5x5	4x5	4x6	5x5	5x7	Dev only
135-12	\$0.30	-	\$0.35	-	\$1.05	\$4.50
135-24	\$0.30	-	\$0.35	-	\$1.05	\$4.50
135-36	\$0.30	-	\$0.35	-	\$1.05	\$4.50
120	-	\$0.65	-	\$1.05	\$1.05	\$4.50
220	-	\$0.65	-	\$1.05	\$1.05	\$6.50

#### **Reprints**

Size	1-9	10-24	25-49	50-99
Wallets	\$0.60	\$0.40	\$0.25	\$0.24
3.5x5	\$0.60	\$0.40	\$0.25	\$0.24
4x6	\$0.60	\$0.40	\$0.38	\$0.36
120-Wallets	\$0.60			
120-4x5	\$0.60	\$0.40	\$0.38	\$0.36
120-5x5	\$3.25	\$1.25	\$1.05	\$1.00

For Quantities of 100 or more, please call.

#### **Enlargements**

•			
Size	1st	10-24 same image/ea.	25-49 same image/ea.
5x7	\$3.25	\$1.25	\$1.05
8x10	\$5.25	\$3.30	\$3.00
8x12	\$5.75	\$3.80	\$3.50
10x13	\$10.95	\$6.55	\$6.30
11x14	\$10.95	\$6.55	\$6.30
11x17	\$12.95	\$8.50	\$8.05
12x18	\$16.95	\$10.60	\$10.35

For Quantities over 50, please call.

#### **Slide Processing**

Film Size	Sleeved	Mounted
135-24	\$18.00	\$20.00
135-36	\$19.00	\$24.00
120	\$20.00 N/A	A
220	\$25.00 N/A	A

## WIDE FORMAT PRINTING

#### **Photo Weight Matte**

11x14	\$9.00
16x20	\$18.00
20x24	\$27.00
20x30	\$34.00
24x30	\$40.00
24x36	\$48.00

#### Smooth & Textured Fine Art Papers

#### - Watercolo

11x14	\$24.00
16x20	\$45.00
20x24	\$67.00
20x30	\$83.00
24x30	\$100.00
24x36	\$120.00

#### Scrim 18mil Vinyl

11x14	\$24.00
16x20	\$49.00
20x24	\$74.00
20x30	\$92.00
24x30	\$110.00
24x36	\$132.00

# Premium Lustre & Premium Glossy

11x14	\$13.00
16x20	\$27.00
20x24	\$40.00
20x30	\$50.00
24x30	\$60.00
24x36	\$72.00

# Photo Tex Fabric Paper (low adhesive wall poster

11x14	\$24.00
16x20	\$49.00
20x24	\$74.00
20x30	\$92.00
24x30	\$110.00
24x36	\$132.00

#### **Aqueous Perforated Vinyl**

11x14	\$24.00
16x20	\$49.00
20x24	\$74.00
20x30	\$92.00
24x30	\$110.00
24x36	\$132.00

## **VIDEO TRANSFERS**

## **DVD FROM MOVIE FILM**

\$34.95 plus film transfer charge of \$0.21 per foot Turnaround 14-21 days. Minimum charge of \$49.95 per order

#### **Transfer Cost**

Service	Price
One Tape to DVD	\$20.00
Additional Tapes to Same DVD (up to 4 hours of total video footage)	\$ 15.00 each

#### **Additional Copies**

1 to 4 Copies	\$ 9.95 each
5 to 9 Copies	\$ 7.95 each
10 to 19 Copies	\$ 6.95 each
20 to 50 Copies	\$ 4.95 each
51+ Copies	\$ 3.95 each

## PASSPORT PHOTOS

## **Passport Pricing**

U.S.A First set of two 2x2 photos	\$12.95
Foreign First set of two photos	\$19.95
Each additional set of two photos	\$2.00
Email or add photo to customer's USB drive with any passport order	\$3.00

# DIGITAL SERVICES

## DIGITAL OUTPUT

Simple Scan & Print	
Scan	\$1.00
Prints	Reprint or Wide format Price
Adding text	\$10.00 per order same text
Text configuration	\$20.00 per size

#### **DIGITAL INPUT**

Simple Scan & Print	
CD	\$8.00 + 1st scan +\$1.00 for additional scans
Develop print + scan to CD	\$10.95 (+ fresh roll price)
Develop only + scan to CD	\$12.95 (+ dev. only price)
Customer provided CD	\$5.00 (+ dev and/or print price
Additional rolls to same CD	\$2.00 per roll
Cut negs, slides, prints to CD	\$8.00 + 1 image \$1.00 for each additional image

#### Simple Scan & Print

PC to Mac / Mac to PC \$1.00 per image

Simple Scan & Print	
Up to 128MB	\$19.95
256MB or more	\$39.95